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 Year 1  
      

 Day Date Time Hours Module 

 Fri 11/09/2026 5.00pm - 8.30pm 3.5 Induction 

 Sat 12/09/2026 9.30am-6.00pm 7.5 Ethics & Supervision 

 Sun 13/09/2026 9.30am-6.00pm 7.5 Ethics & Supervision 

WL School hols  
18-21st 

September 
19th – 26th Oct 
21st  Dec – 4th 
Jan 

Fri 09/10/2026 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Ethics & Supervision 

Sat 10/10/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Ethics & Supervision 

Sun 11/10/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 

Ethics & Supervision 

 Fri 20/11/2026 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Person Centred  

 Sat 21/11/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Sun 22/11/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Fri 11/12/2026 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Person Centred  

 Sat 12/12/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Sun 13/12/2026 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Fri 23/01/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Person Centred  

 Sat 24/01/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Sun 25/01/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

School Break – 
8th  Feb – 15th 

Feb 

Fri 19/02/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Person Centred  

Sat 20/02/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

Sun 21/02/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Person Centred  

 Fri 19/03/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.B.T 

 Sat 20/03/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

 Sun 21/03/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

School Break  
26th Mar – 12th 

Apr 
Easter 26th Mar 

and 29th Mar 
BH – 3rd May 
and 31st May 
(Mondays) 

Fri 23/04/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.B.T 

Sat 24/04/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

Sun 25/04/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 

C.B.T 

 Fri 14/05/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.B.T 

 Sat 15/05/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

 Sun 16/05/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

 Fri 11/06/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.B.T 

 Sat 12/06/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 
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 Sun 13/06/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

 Fri 25/06/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.B.T 

 Sat 26/06/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 

 Sun 27/06/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.B.T 
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 Year 2  
      

 Day Date Time Hours Module 

 Sat 04/09/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Sun 05/09/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

WL School hols 
TBC Oct 

Fri 01/10/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Psychodynamic 

Sat 02/10/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

Sun 03/10/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Fri 05/11/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Psychodynamic 

 Sat 06/11/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Sun 07/11/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Fri 03/12/2027 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Psychodynamic 

 Sat 04/12/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Sun 05/12/2027 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Fri 07/01/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Psychodynamic 

 Sat 08/01/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

 Sun 09/01/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Psychodynamic 

Easter Hols – 
14h Mar -17th 

Apr 
 

Fri 04/02/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Ethics and Supervision 

Sat 05/02/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Ethics and Supervision 

Sun 06/02/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Ethics and Supervision 

 Fri 03/03/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 Ethics and Supervision 

 Sat 04/03/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Ethics and Supervision 

 Sun 05/03/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 Ethics and Supervision 

BH 1st May and 
29th May 

Fri 07/04/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.Y.P  

Sat 08/04/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

Sun 09/04/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Fri 05/05/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.Y.P 

 Sat 06/05/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Sun 07/05/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Fri 02/06/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.Y.P 

 Sat 03/06/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Sun 04/06/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Fri 16/06/2028 5.00pm-8.30pm 3.5 C.Y.P 

 Sat 17/06/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 Sun 18/06/2028 9.00am-6.00pm 8 C.Y.P 

 


